West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Political Subdivision

Beckley
Bluefield
Bolivar
Bridgeport
Charles Town
Charleston
Clarksburg
Dunbar
Fairmont
Follansbee
Grafton
Harpers Ferry
Harrisville
Huntington
Martinsburg
Milton
Moorefield
Moundsville
New Cumberland
Nitro
Parkersburg
Pennsboro

Princeton

Municipal Sales and Service User Tax

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

April 1, 2018 through June 30, 2018

Amount
1,474,938.74
243,313.96
10,381.34
1,206,316.87
218,323.58
3,883,992.27
1,177,529.07
190,327.32
521,342.32
90,673.55
148,763.49
36,474.19
42,781.75
1,881,244.01
1,137,218.17
125,537.55
132,155.87
478,796.29
24,846.41
442,989.74
1,624,830.34
62,628.13

285,669.72

Distributed on or Before July 24. 2018



West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Quinwood
Ranson
Romney
Rupert

Saint Albans
Shepherdstown
Sistersville
South Charleston
Thomas
Vienna

Wayne

Weirton
Weston
Wheeling
White Hall

Williamstown

Municipal Sales and Service User Tax

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

April 1, 2018 through June 30, 2018

2,628.76
363,644.13
61,068.91
11,335.27
355,152.62
60,059.32
29,585.38
1,130,475.85
16,210.11
821,667.98
76,806.04
695,500.72
119,162.24
1,300,622.80
144,443.03
74,960.13
20,704,397.97

Distributed on or Before July 24. 2018



