

Political Subdivision	Amount
Beckley	1,474,938.74
Bluefield	243,313.96
Bolivar	10,381.34
Bridgeport	1,206,316.87
Charles Town	218,323.58
Charleston	3,883,992.27
Clarksburg	1,177,529.07
Dunbar	190,327.32
Fairmont	521,342.32
Follansbee	90,673.55
Grafton	148,763.49
Harpers Ferry	36,474.19
Harrisville	42,781.75
Huntington	1,881,244.01
Martinsburg	1,137,218.17
Milton	125,537.55
Moorefield	132,155.87
Moundsville	478,796.29
New Cumberland	24,846.41
Nitro	442,989.74
Parkersburg	1,624,830.34
Pennsboro	62,628.13
Princeton	285,669.72



Quinwood	2,628.76
Ranson	363,644.13
Romney	61,068.91
Rupert	11,335.27
Saint Albans	355,152.62
Shepherdstown	60,059.32
Sistersville	29,585.38
South Charleston	1,130,475.85
Thomas	16,210.11
Vienna	821,667.98
Wayne	76,806.04
Weirton	695,500.72
Weston	119,162.24
Wheeling	1,300,622.80
White Hall	144,443.03
Williamstown	74,960.13
	20,704,397.97